PHYSICAL PLANT:
Chief Facilities Officer

Rick Krysiak 103
Administrative Associate
Joyce Altman 103
Director of Facilities
Adrian Self 105
Special Projects

Vacant 115E
Sustainability Coordinator
llda Hershey 107
Human Resources

Joel Keel

BUSINESS OPERATIONS
Troy Levings, (Dir.) 110CA
ACCOUNTING

Yankun Li 115G
Marla Boles 115N
Janice James 115B
Anne Miller 115F
Utilities Accountant

Kristen Kennedy 115C

1.T.

Suminda Mapitigama(Mgr)110C
Main I.T. Phone 110C
Tim Matthews 110C
Mike Krueger 110C
Server Room 100B
PERSONNEL/PAYROLL
Jenelle Feddersen(Cord)110B
Toby Tucker 110
Shirley Buehler 110
Vacant 110

SUPPLY & RECEIVING
Renee Smith (Mgr) ~ 133A
Marlene Tornakian
Tiffany Munday
Jennifer Heusel

OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY PHYSICAL PLANT TELEPHONE LISTING

(113)
(113)
(113)
(113)
(113)
(79)

(79)

(113)
(113)
(113)
(113)
(113)

(79)

(719)

Credit Card Orders
Stock Inventory
Stock Analysis

Name; Office Number; Building Number; Phone Extension (4xxxx)

7147

7147

7289

7172

6988
7793
7630
3221
7244
7661
7170
7168

1006

7165

7166
385-2528
7166
7167
747-6512
7648

9926
5386
9037
5385
5385
7201

7149

7131

8041
6440

7217

Joanne Callaway Accounting

Geena Hines Credit Card Orders
Tara Thomas Special Regs.
Students

Gen. Foreman Supply/Receiving

Dan Webb 132A (79)
Receiving

Don Machart 134 (79)
Warehouse

Kathy Henderson 134 (79)
Roger Bowers 132 (79)
Jerry Smith 132 (79)
Gate 132 (79)
Jerald Frazier 104 (238)
Surplus 102 (241)
UNIVERSITY MAILING

Donna Morris (Mgr) (63)
Vacant (63)
Jana Snow (63)
Barbara Dobson (Coord.) (63)
Winifred Evans(Frm.) (63)
Seth Becker(Frm.) (63)
UTILITIES & ENERGY MANAGEMENT
James Rosner, (Dir.) 112 (113)
Administrative Assistant

Ruby Ladd 111 (113)
ENGINEERS

Neal Hickerson 123 (113)
Tim Titus 108 (113)
STUDENT

Carter Hanophy 109 (113)
ENERGY EDUCATORS

Casey Ashley 120 (113)
Dennis Byford 121 (113)
Jenny Gililland 122 (113)
Tammy Johnson 119 (113)
Patrick Wheeler 118 (113)

2388

FACILITIES INFO
Lynn Hazelbaker(Mgr)
Sheryl Burri

Julie Hill

Terry Sherman
Alejandro Franco
Vacant

Ross Romero

UTILITIES DISTRIBUTION

Anthony Drummond
Surveyor

Robert Bartmess
Utility Locate Techs
Jarrett Stokes

Steve Weeks

Steam Distribution
Office

Joe Gaskins (Frm)
Server Enterprise
Larry Brown

VolP Analog Fax/Water Dist.
POWER PLANT & WATER PLANT

Main Office

Bill Burton (Mgr)
Genie Driskel
Mike Hufford
Vacant

West Chilled Water Plant

Vacant (Frm)

Water Plant

Steve Armstrong (Frm)
Mike Smith

Steve Turner

OPERATIONS & MAINTENANCE

Ron Tarbutton, (Dir.)

Administrative Assistant

Lisa Shell
ACTION DESK
Action Desk
Lisa Moore
ASBESTOS

Jim Axtell

Stan Boyles

Tom Budd

Mike Flowers
John Hartsfield
Gregg Johnson
ELECTRICAL
Steve Cookerly (Mgr)

Delyn Dickens (Gen Frm) 115

Russell Norrie

Bill Cooke

Shop

AREA OPERATIONS
Danny Driskel (Supv)
David Adams (Frm)
Evening Operations
Rich Douglas

Steve Cluck
CARPENTRY

Ray Newman (Mgr)
Curtis Cooper (Int. Frm)
C.J. Moore (Frm)
Shop

KEYS

Kathy McGuire (Supt)
Bruce Brandon

James Whitmore
SIGN SHOP

John Heusel (Supv)
Patti Bloom

Kyle Brandon

Vacant

Davis Saunders
PAINT

110 (113)
101 (113)
1156 (113)
110C  (113)
110D (113)
110F  (113)
115D (113)
115E  (113)
113 (113)
1151 (113)
115H  (113)
(236)
(236)
120 (236)
(236)
101 37)
101 (37)
101 (37)
104 (37)
006 (37)
(239)
100F (37)
101 (670)
101 (670)
101 (670)
101E (79)
101 (79)
101L (79)
101L (79)
119G (79)
119 (79)
119 (79)
119 (79)
1198 (79)
119F (79)
101G (79)
(79)
117 (79)
117 (79)
115 (79)
063 (34)
060 (34)
114A (79)
114A (79)
101A (78)
101 (78)
101 (78)
102 (78)
110AA  (78)
110 (78)
110 (78)
112 (78)
111 (78)
111 (78)
111 (78)
111 (78)

6959
7040
7482
2732
6918
7280
8968

7217

372-5524
372-5524
372-5524

4410

7162

7154
8336

6944
3020
7241
7241
3023
6109

7288
7768
7974
7974
7759

6922
7454

5094
5094

7770
7070
7070
9093

Charles Vasso (Mgr) 101B (78)
Catherine Day (Frm) 101 (78)
Kirk VVan Overbeke 101 (78)
Steve Ledbetter(Gen Frm) 101 (78)
CARPET/FURNITURE RESTORATION
Bobby Edwards (Frm) 106B (78)
Shop 107 (78)
TRUCK SERVICES

Jeff Sweeden(Coord) 115M (113)
Truck Services

Daniel Alexander (Frm) 130 (79)
Recycling

Chad Tucker(Frm) 130 (79)
GROUNDS

Steve Dobbs (Mgr) 101Q (79)
Grounds

Mike Nelson (Frm) 125 (79)
Rick Mornhinweg 104 (225)
Landscape Services

John Lee (Asst Mgr) 101U (79)
David Brown 101U (79)
Bill Hilson 101S (79)
Chris Martin 101U (79)

Heavy Equipment/Mobile Equipment/Refuse

Troy McCarthy (Frm)  127A (79)

MECHANICAL TRADES
Steve Tanner (Mgr) 101C (79)
Building Systems Group

Dan Ferguson (Frm) 111BA (79)
Shop 111 (79)
HVAC

David Robinson (Frm) 118A (79)
Vacant 118C (79)
Shop 118 (79)
Mechanical

Chuck Cicle (Frm) 113A (79)
MM Shop 113 (79)
Preventive Maintenance

Jayson Dobson(Frm) 116 (79)
University Apartments Maintenance
Scott Hunsucker (Frm) 101 (78)
UA Shop 102A (78)

Vet Med Maintenance
Scott Hunsucker (Frm) 102
Fred Causley

(202)

7159
7682
7682
4965

7055
7067

0330

7163

4354

0410

7239
7144

7157
7157
6004

7795
6005

3218

5297
7330

8576

Ron Dunbar

David Pitts

PLANNING & PROJECT SUPPORT SERVICES
Chuck Cassidy (Mgr) 101N (79) 3988
Jennifer Bennett 101M (79) 9049
Kenny Davis 101R (79) 7706
Carey King(Const Mgr) 101P (79) 5817
Charles Smades 101T (79) 4385
Bobbi Todd 101V (79) 6467
Jamez Fishburn 101F (79) 9048
Inspection Services

John Byram 101K (79) 8594
Roger Passick 101F (79) 7290
PHYSICAL PLANT FAX NUMBERS

Action Desk 101L (79) 7262
Area Ops./Housekeep. 065 (34) 1341
Carp./Paint/Apt. Maint. 101 (78) 1433
Maint. & Operations 101 (79) 8950
Payroll/Personnel 110 (79) 3882
Power Plant 101 (37) 3411
Supply 133 (79) 5219
University Mailing 109 (63) 6053
Utilities & Eng. Services 101 (113) 5159
Water Plant 101 (670) 372-3640

Mgr = Manager; Supt = Superintendent; Supv = Supervisor; Frm = Foreman; Cord = Coordinator

Updated 2/11/2014



OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY PHYSICAL PLANT TELEPHONE LISTING
Name; Office Number; Building Number; Phone Extension (4xxxx)

CONFERENCE ROOM NUMBERS
Physical plant admin 121 (79)
conference room

Physical plant services 101J  (113)
Conference room

EHS conference room 120D

PPSN conference room 101C

Mgr = Manager; Supt = Superintendent; Supv = Supervisor; Frm = Foreman; Cord = Coordinator

Updated 2/11/2014



